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Ruth & Peter Scottish Island 
Adventure – Aug/Sept 2020

Windsor to Leeds
Leeds to Annan – West Moss side campsite
Annan to Ardrossan
AB – Ardrossan to Brodick, Ferry to Arran
C - Seal Shore campsite Kildonan
DE – Lochranze to Claonag, ferry to Kintyre
F - Machrihanish Campsite  Mull of Kintyre
GH – Kennacraig to Port Askaig, ferry to Islay
I – Port Mor campsite (Port Charlotte)
JG – Port Ellen to Kennacraig ferry
K – Port Ban campsite, Kilberry
L – Highfield Holiday campsite, Oban
MN - Oban to Mull Ferry
N - Sheiling Campsite, Craignure Mull
O – IONA day trip
P - Salen Bay campsite, Mull
PQ - Fishnish to Lochaine ferry
R - Corran ferry
S - Red Squirrel campsite, Glencoe
T - Luss campsite Loch Lomand
U – visit Ruth’s half Aunt in Dumbarton
Dumbarton to Moffat campsite
Moffat to Castle Barnard campsite
Castle Barnard to Leeds
Leeds to Windsor



Day Date Travel Miles Ferry Campsite

1 Mon 24-Aug-20 Windsor to Leeds 200 Sarah drive

2 Tues 25-Aug-20 Leeds to Annan 142 West Moss Side 

3 Wed 26-Aug-20 Annan to Ardrossan  Ferry to ARRAN 76 15.20  Ardrosian to Brodick   

3 Wed 26-Aug-20 Brodrick to Kildonan 12 Seal Shore  Kildonan

4 Thur 27-Aug-20 explore Arran Seal Shore

5 Fri 28-Aug-20 Kildonan to Lochranza  ferry to KINTIRE 26 AM Lochranza to Claonag

5 Fri 28-Aug-20 Claonag to Machrihanish 40 Machrihanish Holiday Park 

6 Sat 29-Aug-20 explore Mull of Kintire Machrihanish

7 Sun 30-Aug-20 Machrihanish to Kennacraig  ferry to ISLAY 36 13.00  Kennagcraig to Port Askaig 

7 Sun 30-Aug-20 Port Askaig to Port Charlotte 16 Port Mor Campsite 

8 Mon 31-Aug-20 explore Islay Port Mor 

9 Tues 01-Sep-20 Port Charlotte to Port Ellen  ferry to Kintyre 19 15.00  Port Ellen to Kennagcraig 

9 Tues 01-Sep-20 Kennacraig to Kilberry 18 Port Ban, Kilberry 

10 Wed 02-Sep-20 Kilberry to Benderloch 64 Highfield Holidays

11 Thur 03-Sep-20 Benderloch to Oban  Ferry to MULL 8 13.00 Oban to Craignure Sheiling Holidays

12 Fri 04-Sep-20 explore IONA Sheiling Holidays

13 Sat 05-Sep-20 explore Mull  Tobermory Salen Bay

14 Sun 06-Sep-20 Salen to Glencoe 48
09.10 Fishnish to Lochaine &  

Corran to Ardgour
Red Squirel, Glencoe 

15 Mon 07-Sep-20 Glencoe to Luss, Loch Lomand 60 Luss Campsite

16 Tues 08-Sep-20 explore Loch Lomand Luss

17 Wed 09-Sep-20 Luss to Dumbarton (13)  & on to Moffat (76) 89 Moffat CCC

18 Thur 10-Sep-20 Moffat to Barnard Castle 100 Barnard Castle CCC 

19 Fri 11-Sep-20 Barnard Castle to Leeds 71 Sarah drive

20 Sat 12-Sep-20 stay Leeds Sarah drive

21 Sun 13-Sep-20 drive home 200 HOME
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West Moss Side Annan https://www.ukcampsite.co.uk/sites/details.asp?revid=9878

Seal Shore  Kildonan https://www.campingarran.com/contact.html

Machrihanish Holiday Park https://campkintyre.co.uk/

Port Mor Campsite http://islandofislay.co.uk/campsite.php

Port Ban, Kilberry https://www.portban.com/

Highfield Holidays https://www.highfieldholidays.co.uk/

Sheiling Holidays https://shielingholidays.co.uk/

Salen Bay https://www.salenbaycampsite.co.uk/

Red Squirel, Glencoe https://www.ukcampsite.co.uk/sites/details.asp?revid=4096

Luss Campsite https://www.lusscampsite.co.uk/touring-pitches

Moffat CCC https://www.campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk/campsites/uk/dumfries-and-
galloway/moffat/moffat-camping-and-caravanning-club-site/

Barnard Castle CCC https://www.campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk/campsites/uk/county-
durham/barnard-castle/barnard-castle-camping-and-caravanning-club-site/
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